
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 26.29

Serie 1
1 3 MUSCHITIELLO Davide 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 25.83
2 5 BERGAMINI Jacopo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 26.06
3 6 SCIAN Alessandro 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 26.22
4 7 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.48
5 2 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.56
6 1 PEZZUTTO Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 26.73
7 8 PAGANI Alessandro 1993 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 28.12

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BARTOLO Sasha 1994 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:54

Serie 2
1 4 SORRENTINO Matteo 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 28.18
2 7 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.91
3 2 VIOLATO Luca 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.16
4 3 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.17
5 6 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.22
6 5 MELI Francesco 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.28
7 8 TERMINI Simone 1996 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 31.39
8 1 ROSSI Tiziano 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 31.78

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:53

Serie 3
1 2 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 26.32
2 5 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.60
3 4 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.38
4 3 SERAFINO Matteo 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 30.94

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 26.29

1 MUSCHITIELLO Davide 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 25.83
2 BERGAMINI Jacopo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 26.06
3 SCIAN Alessandro 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 26.22
4 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 26.32
5 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.48
6 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 26.56
7 PEZZUTTO Michele 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons 26.73
8 PAGANI Alessandro 1993 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 28.12
9 SORRENTINO Matteo 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 28.18

10 GAIA Fabio 1996 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.60
11 RUBATTINO Federico 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 28.91
12 VIOLATO Luca 1995 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.16
13 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.17
14 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.22
15 MELI Francesco 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 29.28
16 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.38
17 SERAFINO Matteo 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 30.94
18 TERMINI Simone 1996 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 31.39
19 ROSSI Tiziano 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 31.78

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAVANNA Marco 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
BARTOLO Sasha 1994 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria NP
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